SCHEDULE - BRUINS

Date

Sep 29, 19
Oct 06, 19
Oct 20, 19
Oct 27, 19
Nov 03, 19
Nov 10, 19
Nov 17, 19
Nov 24, 19
Dec 01, 19
Dec 08, 19

fall 2019 / ATOM/PEEWEE (2006-2008)

Home
BLACKHAWKS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
OILERS
FLYERS
BLACKHAWKS
BRUINS
OILERS
FLYERS

S
2
0

3

= O

Visitor E
BRUINS
OILERS
FLYERS
BLACKHAWKS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
FLYERS
BRUINS
BRUINS

Time

11:30 am
12:20 pm
12:20 pm
12:20 pm
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
12:20 pm
11:30 am

Location

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
The Hangar

Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il



